
Wall HS Practice Rodeo
Barebacks

# Back # Contestant Name Town Judge1 Judge2 Penalty Total
1 653 Farmer, Christopher St. Francis 33 30 63
2 414 Seaman, Tyrel Sturgis 30 32 62
3 104 Gewerth, Klansey Wall 31 30 61
4 139 Antrim, Roy Faith 6.54 SEC NS 0
5 127 Swaney, Caden Belle Fourche MO NS 0



Wall HS Practice Rodeo
Saddle Broncs

# Back # Contestant Name Town Judge1 Judge2 Penalty Total
1 215 Krolikowski, Talon Martin 71
2 376 Grimes, Jace Kadoka 67
3 373 Eaton, Taiten St. Onge 63
4 532 Schmidt, Hazin White River 62
5 177 Meeks, Traden Lantry SCRATCH 0
6 81 Schuelke, Cooper Faith NS 0
7 176 Fuerst, Colby Caputa NS 0
8 410 Vander Vorste, Bo Box Elder NS 0
9 73 Bruha, Kordell Buffalo NS 0

10 196 Smokov, Ruger Martin NS 0
11 207 Elshere, Trik Hereford NS 0
12 354 Jewett, Brandin Eagle Butte NS 0
13 294 Olson, Trigg Belle Fourche NS 0
14 424 Mackaben, Clay Belle Fourche NS 0
15 125 Crowser, Conner Belle Fourche NS 0
16 526 Waters, Cass Pine Ridge NS 0



Wall HS Practice Rodeo
Tie Down Roping Time Limit: 30 seconds

# Back # Contestant Name Town Timer1 Timer2 Average Penalty Total
1 2 Olson, Jory Belle Fourche 10.57 10.57
2 263 Sabers, Cason Whitewood 11.05 11.05
3 105 Weishaar, Sern Belle Fourche 11.50 11.50
5 197 Terveen-Smith, Braydon Lantry 13.39 13.39
6 364 Strawn, Mickey Spearfish 13.42 13.42
7 54 Hilgenkamp, Brand Wall 13.95 13.95
8 217 Haugen, Peyton Reliance 19.02 19.02
9 112 Zebroski, Tarver Sturgis 10.94 10 20.94

10 221 Haugen, Prestyn Reliance 10.97 10 20.97
11 7 Hruby, Tyan Hemmingford, NE 21.34 21.34
12 44 Conry, Cooper St. Onge 11.67 10 21.67
13 288 Lurz, Christopher Philip 13.98 10 23.98
14 171 Merrill, Cayne Wall 23.99 23.99
15 80 Blasius, Jace Wall 15.17 10 25.17
16 204 Pihl, Hayden Buffalo 16.22 10 26.22
17 325 Jones, Stetson Midland 26.89 26.89
18 250 Menzel, Oakley Quinn 27.32 27.32
19 18 Jensen, JP Belle Fourche 18.78 10 28.78
20 184 Bowden, Koby Belle Fourche 20.82 10 30.82
21 28 Schiley, Cash Meadow Scratch 999.99
22 376 Grimes, Jace Kadoka NT 999.99
23 169 Arneson, Tyon Enning NT 999.99
24 15 Harris, Rhyder Martin NT 999.99
25 40 Krell, Jake Sundance WY NT 999.99
26 141 Boomsma, Drake Box Elder NT 999.99
27 490 Price, Jake Whitewood NT 999.99
28 108 Aman, Adley Rapid City NT 999.99
29 320 Stevens, Clay St. Lawrence NT 999.99
30 621 Waln, Billy Martin NT 999.99
31 55 Hammerstrom, Casper New Underwood NT 999.99
32 590 Halligen, Krece Faith NT 999.99
33 242 Jensen, Jet Belle Fourche NT 999.99
34 255 Gropper, Tel Long Valley NT 999.99
35 215 Krolikowski, Talon Martin NT 999.99
36 404 Berglund, Tace Faith NT 999.99
37 274 Terveen-Smith, Hudson Lantry NT 999.99
38 8 Hunt, Kanton Whitehorse NT 999.99



Wall HS Practice Rodeo
Bull Riding

# Back # Contestant Name Town Judge1 Judge2 Penalty Total
1 20 Elshere, Tel Hereford 46
2 521 Stuen, Taylor Box Elder NS 0
3 91 Day, Zane Meadow NS 0
4 353 Metcalf, Memphis Pine Ridge NS 0
5 135 White, Gavin Timberlake NS 0
6 104 Gewerth, Klansey Wall NS 0
7 196 Smokov, Ruger Martin NS 0
8 585 Tibbets, Casen Box Elder NS 0
9 354 Jewett, Brandin Eagle Butte NS 0

10 207 Elshere, Trik Hereford NS 0
11 532 Schmidt, Hazin White River NS 0
12 459 Diischer, Colton Enning NS 0
13 389 Green, Kaden Bison SCRATCH 0
14 377 Patterson, Barrett Sturgis NS 0
15 81 Schuelke, Cooper Faith NS 0
16 134 Vanderpool, Burke Bison NS 0
17 84 Koan, Tyrel Buffalo NS 0
18 508 Hernandez, Gilberto Provo NS 0
19 255 Gropper, Tel Long Valley NS 0
20 340 Spencer, Jackson Faith NS 0
21 421 Dorrance, Colton Custer NS 0



Wall HS Practice Rodeo
Steer Wrestling Time Limit: 30 seconds 

# Back # Contestant Name Town Timer1 Timer2 Average Penalty Total
1 197 Terveen-Smith, Braydon Lantry 5.47 5.47
2 221 Haugen, Prestyn Reliance NT 999.99
3 255 Gropper, Tel Long Valley NT 999.99
4 250 Menzel, Oakley Quinn NT 999.99
5 217 Haugen, Peyton Reliance NT 999.99
6 325 Jones, Stetson Midland NT 999.99
7 2 Olson, Jory Belle Fourche NT 999.99
8 424 Mackaben, Clay Belle Fourche NT 999.99
9 215 Krolikowski, Talon Martin NT 999.99

10 204 Pihl, Hayden Buffalo NT 999.99
11 15 Harris, Rhyder Martin NT 999.99



Wall HS Practice Rodeo
Barrel Racing **Rakes set every 5

# Back # Contestant Name Town Timer1 Timer2 Eye Penalty Total
1 5 Haugen, Arina Dee Sturgis 15.485 15.485
2 449 Grubb, Tiersyn Spearfish 15.518 15.518
3 213 Collins, Claire Box Elder 15.683 15.683
4 170 Diedrichs, Brooke Wall 15.688 15.688
5 613 Cammack, Chloe Sturgis 15.692 15.692
6 500 Moon, Lucy Creighton 15.825 15.825
7 308 Carlson, Ashlynn Belevidere 15.860 15.860
8 9 Wimberley, Riata Manderson 15.924 15.924
9 525 Porch, Peyton Kadoka 15.954 15.954

10 405 Brewer, Jada Dupree 16.005 16.005
11 260 Nutter, Laramie Wall 16.025 16.025
12 241 Chambliss, Cussie New Underwood 16.116 16.116
13 397 Ewing, Lanie Spearfish 16.164 16.164
14 132 Millar, Kobi Sturgis 16.165 16.165
15 1 Routier, Payton Buffalo 16.178 16.178
16 46 Brown, Wraylee Piedmont 16.240 16.240
17 609 Haugen, Annika Sundance WY 16.350 16.350
18 131 Hruby, Sophie Hemmingford, NE 16.371 16.371
19 636 Torres, Tessa Rapid City 16.375 16.375
20 16 Richardson, Charlee Rae Long Valley 16.433 16.433
21 27 Main, Lydia Belle Fourche 16.531 16.531
22 463 Cammack, Cori Sturgis 16.559 16.559
23 14 Sexton, Lily Whitewood 16.730 16.730
24 352 Byrne, Kaylee Martin 16.788 16.788
25 56 Crowser, Chloe Belle Fourche 16.792 16.792
26 248 Day, Dallys Sturgis 16.914 16.914
27 318 Lange, Jayden Ogalala 17.096 17.096
28 262 Schiley, Kate Meadow 17.107 17.107
29 612 Howell, Brooke Box Elder 17.142 17.142
30 497 Slaba, Savie Box Elder 17.187 17.187
31 212 Waln, Madi Martin 17.229 17.229
32 648 Owens, Samantha Rapid City 18.596 18.596
33 304 Skogen, Taya Keystone 18.701 18.701
34 47 Glodt, Alli Pierre 18.884 18.884
35 493 Enders, Makenzey Rapid City 19.912 19.912
36 514 Woodward, Minda Dupree 15.263 5 20.263
37 313 Vining, Aspen Buffalo 15.722 5 20.722



Wall HS Practice Rodeo
Barrel Racing **Rakes set every 5

38 287 Connell, Laney Rapid City 20.978 20.978
39 236 Uherka, Taya Sturgis 16.240 5 21.240
40 149 Costello, Kelsi Newell 16.328 5 21.328
41 259 Amiotte, Breezy Interior 16.570 5 21.570
42 292 Sheppick, Ryen Pierre 16.920 5 21.920
43 43 Cermak, Alexis Piedmont 23.191 23.191
44 214 Tibbets, Remi Box Elder 24.439 24.439
45 297 Uhlir, Lilly Kadoka 24.758 24.758
46 75 Howie, Hana Rapid City 25.216 25.216
47 151 Gropper, Mylee Long Valley 16.502 10 26.502
48 696 Calkins, Jakelyn Gordon, NE NT 999.990
49 415 Schaeffer, Maelee Piedmont NT 999.990
50 31 Jackson, Payten Hermosa SCRATCH 999.990
51 6 Cheney, Riggins Wall SCRATCH 999.990
52 150 Sexton, Tava Whitewood NT 999.990
53 407 Plooster, Anna Box Elder SCRATCH 999.999



Wall HS Practice Rodeo
Pole Bending **Rakes set evey 5

# Back # Contestant Name Town Timer1 Timer2 Eye Penalty Total
1 131 Hruby, Sophie Hemmingford, NE 20.873 20.873
2 212 Waln, Madi Martin 21.619 21.619
3 9 Wimberley, Riata Manderson 21.647 21.647
4 397 Ewing, Lanie Spearfish 21.702 21.702
5 260 Nutter, Laramie Wall 21.786 21.786
6 500 Moon, Lucy Creighton 21.876 21.876
7 613 Cammack, Chloe Sturgis 21.936 21.936
8 223 Crane, Rylee Whitewood 22.092 22.092
9 96 Sterkel, JJ Merriman, NE 22.18 22.180

10 609 Haugen, Annika Sundance WY 22.462 22.462
11 236 Uherka, Taya Sturgis 22.466 22.466
12 1 Routier, Payton Buffalo 22.835 22.835
13 132 Millar, Kobi Sturgis 23.011 23.011
14 292 Sheppick, Ryen Pierre 23.188 23.188
15 636 Torres, Tessa Rapid City 23.773 23.773
16 5 Haugen, Arina Dee Sturgis 20.255 5 25.255
17 170 Diedrichs, Brooke Wall 25.617 25.617
18 47 Glodt, Alli Pierre 25.646 25.646
19 259 Amiotte, Breezy Interior 25.982 25.982
20 6 Cheney, Riggins Wall 26.323 26.323
21 43 Cermak, Alexis Piedmont 26.474 26.474
22 313 Vining, Aspen Buffalo 21.517 5 26.517
23 150 Sexton, Tava Whitewood 21.534 5 26.534
24 56 Crowser, Chloe Belle Fourche 22.109 5 27.109
25 648 Owens, Samantha Rapid City 22.129 5 27.129
26 514 Woodward, Minda Dupree 22.176 5 27.176
27 594 Price, Brynlie Red Owl 22.284 5 27.284
28 94 Diedrichs, Libby Wall 22.503 5 27.503
29 262 Schiley, Kate Meadow 22.58 5 27.580
30 318 Lange, Jayden Ogalala 27.711 27.711
31 27 Main, Lydia Belle Fourche 22.859 5 27.859
32 241 Chambliss, Cussie New Underwood 24.05 5 29.050
33 308 Carlson, Ashlynn Belevidere 24.489 5 29.489
34 352 Byrne, Kaylee Martin 24.496 5 29.496
35 493 Enders, Makenzey Rapid City 30.081 30.081



Wall HS Practice Rodeo
Pole Bending **Rakes set evey 5

36 525 Porch, Peyton Kadoka 21.811 10 31.811
37 612 Howell, Brooke Box Elder 27.063 5 32.063
38 405 Brewer, Jada Dupree 32.307 32.307
39 46 Brown, Wraylee Piedmont 22.566 10 32.566
40 398 King, Kenlee Vale 24.528 10 34.528
41 213 Collins, Claire Box Elder 32.885 5 37.885
42 415 Schaeffer, Maelee Piedmont 23.295 15 38.295
43 449 Grubb, Tiersyn Spearfish 23.31 15 38.310
44 463 Cammack, Cori Sturgis NT 99.990
45 214 Tibbets, Remi Box Elder NT 99.990
46 304 Skogen, Taya Keystone NT 99.990
47 75 Howie, Hana Rapid City NT 99.990
48 297 Uhlir, Lilly Kadoka NT 99.990
49 287 Connell, Laney Rapid City NT 99.990
50 14 Sexton, Lily Whitewood NT 99.990
51 41 Wild, Neveah Chadron, NE NT 99.990
52 31 Jackson, Payten Hermosa SCRATCH 99.990



Wall HS Practice Rodeo
Goat Tying

# Back # Contestant Name Town Timer1 Timer2 Average Penalty Total
1 5 Haugen, Arina Dee Sturgis 7.32 7.32
2 131 Hruby, Sophie Hemmingford, NE 7.99 7.99
3 449 Grubb, Tiersyn Spearfish 8.32 8.32
4 198 Dorrance, Avari Custer 8.39 8.39
5 594 Price, Brynlie Red Owl 8.73 8.73
6 613 Cammack, Chloe Sturgis 8.8 8.80
7 297 Uhlir, Lilly Kadoka 8.83 8.83
8 290 Haugen, Adessa Reliance 8.98 8.98
9 212 Waln, Madi Martin 9.05 9.05

10 298 Jones, Raynee Howes 9.43 9.43
11 150 Sexton, Tava Whitewood 9.47 9.47
12 262 Schiley, Kate Meadow 9.89 9.89
13 236 Uherka, Taya Sturgis 10.11 10.11
14 149 Costello, Kelsi Newell 10.2 10.20
15 69 Parker, Kenley Custer 10.44 10.44
16 491 Brink, Lukayzee Newell 10.45 10.45
17 96 Sterkel, JJ Merriman, NE 10.75 10.75
18 427 Ellerten, Kylee Custer 10.99 10.99
19 463 Cammack, Cori Sturgis 11.05 11.05
20 329 Etzkorn, Charly Red Scaffold 11.05 11.05
21 14 Sexton, Lily Whitewood 11.89 11.89
22 32 Ostenson, Fallon Wall 11.98 11.98
23 696 Calkins, Jakelyn Gordon, NE 12.17 12.17
24 1 Routier, Payton Buffalo 12.61 12.61
25 318 Lange, Jayden Ogalala 12.82 12.82
26 304 Skogen, Taya Keystone 13.32 13.32
27 27 Main, Lydia Belle Fourche 13.54 13.54
28 151 Gropper, Mylee Long Valley 14.79 14.79
29 56 Crowser, Chloe Belle Fourche 16.03 16.03
30 415 Schaeffer, Maelee Piedmont 16.39 10 26.39
31 500 Moon, Lucy Creighton Scratch 999.99
32 241 Chambliss, Cussie New Underwood NT 999.99
33 287 Connell, Laney Rapid City NT 999.99
34 503 Pelster, Syd Belle Fourche NT 999.99
35 406 Nelson, Blaizy Creighton NT 999.99



Wall HS Practice Rodeo
Breakaway Roping Time Limit: 30 Seconds

# Back # Contestant Name Town Timer1 Timer2 Average Penalty Total
1 259 Amiotte, Breezy Interior 2.1 2.10
2 170 Diedrichs, Brooke Wall 2.65 2.65
3 131 Hruby, Sophie Hemmingford, NE 2.97 2.97
4 1 Routier, Payton Buffalo 3.04 3.04
5 5 Haugen, Arina Dee Sturgis 3.07 3.07
6 503 Pelster, Syd Belle Fourche 3.26 3.26
7 16 Richardson, Charlee Rae Long Valley 3.72 3.72
8 94 Diedrichs, Libby Wall 4.06 4.06
9 69 Parker, Kenley Custer 4.71 4.71

10 178 Carmichael, Olivia New Underwood 5.23 5.23
11 41 Wild, Neveah Chadron, NE 6.56 6.56
12 609 Haugen, Annika Sundance WY 11.69 11.69
13 406 Nelson, Blaizy Creighton 2.91 10 12.91
14 497 Slaba, Savie Box Elder 3.1 10 13.10
15 248 Day, Dallys Sturgis 3.76 10 13.76
16 292 Sheppick, Ryen Pierre NT 999.99
17 132 Millar, Kobi Sturgis NT 999.99
18 468 Kudlock, Kaylor Belle Fourche NT 999.99
19 363 Tetrault, Tylee Spearfish NT 999.99
20 149 Costello, Kelsi Newell NT 999.99
21 696 Calkins, Jakelyn Gordon, NE NT 999.99
22 514 Woodward, Minda Dupree NT 999.99
23 500 Moon, Lucy Creighton NT 999.99
24 398 King, Kenlee Vale NT 999.99
25 151 Gropper, Mylee Long Valley NT 999.99
26 238 Peterson, Fallon Dupree NT 999.99
27 223 Crane, Rylee Whitewood NT 999.99
28 297 Uhlir, Lilly Kadoka NT 999.99
29 352 Byrne, Kaylee Martin NT 999.99
30 46 Brown, Wraylee Piedmont NT 999.99
31 260 Nutter, Laramie Wall NT 999.99
32 491 Brink, Lukayzee Newell NT 999.99
33 405 Brewer, Jada Dupree NT 999.99
34 305 Parsons, Hadlee Piedmont NT 999.99
35 427 Ellerten, Kylee Custer NT 999.99
36 198 Dorrance, Avari Custer NT 999.99
37 313 Vining, Aspen Buffalo SCRATCH 999.99



Wall HS Practice Rodeo
Breakaway Roping Time Limit: 30 Seconds

38 308 Carlson, Ashlynn Belevidere NT 999.99
39 236 Uherka, Taya Sturgis NT 999.99
40 594 Price, Brynlie Red Owl NT 999.99
41 290 Haugen, Adessa Reliance NT 999.99
42 56 Crowser, Chloe Belle Fourche NT 999.99
43 318 Lange, Jayden Ogalala NT 999.99
44 449 Grubb, Tiersyn Spearfish NT 999.99
45 14 Sexton, Lily Whitewood NT 999.99
46 96 Sterkel, JJ Merriman, NE NT 999.99
47 31 Jackson, Payten Hermosa NT 999.99
48 298 Jones, Raynee Howes NT 999.99
49 68 Luthy, Charity Rapid City NT 999.99
50 9 Wimberley, Riata Manderson NT 999.99
51 150 Sexton, Tava Whitewood NT 999.99
52 212 Waln, Madi Martine NT 999.99
53 525 Porch, Peyton Kadoka NT 999.99
54 6 Cheney, Riggins Wall NT 999.99
55 329 Etzkorn, Charly Red Scaffold NT 999.99



Wall HS Practice Rodeo
Team Roping Time Limit: 30 seconds

# Back # Contestant Name Town Timer1 Timer2 Average Penalty Total
1 468 Kudlock, Kaylor Belle Fourche 6.41 6.41

364 Strawn, Mickey Spearfish 6.41 6.41
2 184 Bowden, Koby Belle Fourche 7.44 7.44

2 Olson, Jory Belle Fourche 7.44 7.44
3 8 Hunt, Kanton Whitehorse 8.46 8.46

18 Jensen, JP Belle Fourche 8.46 8.46
4 6 Cheney, Riggins Wall 9.54 9.54

40 Krell, Jake Sundance WY 9.54 9.54
5 470 Harper, Drew Faith 8.11 5 13.11

242 Jensen, Jet Belle Fourche 8.11 5 13.11
6 44 Conry, Cooper St. Onge 9.4 5 14.40

263 Sabers, Cason Whitewood 9.4 5 14.40
7 217 Haugen, Peyton Reliance 11.73 5 16.73

221 Haugen, Prestyn Reliance 11.73 5 16.73
8 171 Merrill, Cayne Wall 7.39 10 17.39

108 Aman, Adley Rapid City 7.39 10 17.39
9 125 Crowser, Conner Belle Fourche 11.01 10 21.01

56 Crowser, Chloe Belle Fourche 11.01 10 21.01
10 131 Hruby, Sophie Hemmingford, NE 24 24.00

7 Hruby, Tyan Hemmingford, NE 24 24.00
11 158 Uherka, Tyce Sturgis 13.46 15 28.46

207 Elshere, Trik Hereford 13.46 15 28.46
12 274 Terveen-Smith, Hudson Lantry NT 99.99

197 Terveen-Smith, Braydon Lantry NT 99.99
13 160 Lee, Parker Belle Fourche SCRATCH 99.99

373 Eaton, Taiten St. Onge SCRATCH 99.99
14 150 Sexton, Tava Whitewood NT 99.99

15 Harris, Rhyder Martin NT 99.99
15 94 Diedrichs, Libby Wall NT 99.99

212 Waln, Madi Martin NT 99.99
16 5 Haugen, Arina Dee Sturgis NT 99.99

166 Millar, Ryle Sturgis NT 99.99
17 329 Etzkorn, Charly Red Scaffold NT 99.99

91 Day, Zane Meadow NT 99.99
18 406 Nelson, Blaizy Creighton NT 99.99

500 Moon, Lucy Creighton NT 99.99
19 315 Weishaar, Slone Belle Fourche NT 99.99



Wall HS Practice Rodeo
Team Roping Time Limit: 30 seconds

105 Weishaar, Sern Belle Fourche NT 99.99
20 318 Lange, Jayden Ogalala NT 99.99

41 Wild, Neveah Chadron, NE NT 99.99

21 503 Pelster, Syd Belle Fourche NT 99.99
375 Martin, Rowdy Hayes NT 99.99

22 141 Boomsma, Drake Box Elder NT 99.99
55 Hammerstrom, Casper New Underwood NT 99.99

23 250 Menzel, Oakley Quinn NT 99.99
290 Haugen, Adessa Reliance NT 99.99

24 294 Olson, Trigg Belle Fourche NT 99.99
646 Nehl, Mason Belle Fourche NT 99.99

25 325 Jones, Stetson Midland NT 99.99
376 Grimes, Jace Kadoka NT 99.99

26 132 Millar, Kobi Sturgis NT 99.99
271 Long, Dylan Enning NT 99.99

27 165 Martin, Tyler Faith NT 99.99
112 Zebroski, Tarver Sturgis NT 99.99

28 621 Waln, Billy Martin NT 99.99
288 Lurz, Christopher Philip NT 99.99

29 20 Elshere, Tel Hereford NT 99.99
512 Andrews, Coy Red Owl NT 99.99

30 491 Brink, Lukayzee Newell NT 99.99
449 Grubb, Tiersyn Spearfish NT 99.99

31 169 Arneson, Tyon Enning NT 99.99
404 Berglund, Tace Faith NT 99.99

32 260 Nutter, Laramie Wall NT 99.99
80 Blasius, Jace Wall NT 99.99

33 54 Hilgenkamp, Brand Wall NT 99.99
454 Hartshorn, Levi Hermosa NT 99.99

34 96 Sterkel, JJ Merriman, NE NT 99.99
297 Uhlir, Lilly Kadoka NT 99.99

35 347 Hiles, Weston Belle Fourche NT 99.99
84 Koan, Tyrel Buffalo NT 99.99

36 215 Krolikowski, Talon Martin NT 99.99
490 Price, Jake Whitewood NT 99.99

37 525 Porch, Peyton Kadoka NT 99.99



Wall HS Practice Rodeo
Team Roping Time Limit: 30 seconds

352 Byrne, Kaylee Martin NT 99.99
38 514 Woodward, Minda Dupree NT 99.99

238 Peterson, Fallon Dupree NT 99.99
39 320 Stevens, Clay St. Lawrence NT 99.99

336 Gerard, Colter Edgemont NT 99.99
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